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Welcome

Dear colleagues

Since eigth years, the Thoracic Oncology Center is a strong pillar of the 
Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich. We could contribute to and witness 
the extraordinary advances in diagnosis and treatment of lung cancer. 
Lung cancer screening is becoming a promising method to prevent cancer-
related mortality and surgical techniques have been refined addressing 
small lesions as well as locally advanced disease. In the same time, 
stereotactic radiotherapy has revolutionized the field of radio-oncology 
providing results unheard in the past. Molecular pathology and PET-imaging 
have become an intricate part of lung cancer diagnostics and patients are 
profiting from staggering advances in personalized therapy and therapy with 
immune checkpoint inhibitors.

With this symposium, we will demonstrate the collaborative spirit within 
our Thoracic Oncology Center, give an overview on current and evolving 
standards of diagnosis and treatment and highlight the considerable 
advances in personalized therapy and immunotherapy, as well as the fruitful 
exchange with our colleagues at the Shanghai Chest Hospital.

Prof. Dr. med. Rolf Stahel
Prof. Dr. med. Walter Weder
Co-Chairs Thoracic Oncology Center

Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich



Program

09.55 h

10.00 h

10.20 h

10.40 h

11.00 h

11.15 h

11.30 h

11.50 h

12.10 h

12.20 h

13.30 h

13.50 h

14.10 h

Welcome
Rolf Stahel, Walter Weder

Lung Cancer Screening and Approach to Small Lesions
Daniel Franzen
Lung Cancer Screening – the Evidence
Milo Puhan
Introducing Navigation Bronchoscopy
Daniel Franzen
Ground Glass Opacities and Pulmonary Nodules
Kenji Suzuki
Discussion

Break

Molecular Pathology of Lung Cancer
Holger Moch
Optimizing the Diagnostic Process
Alex Soltermann
What NGS can Provide
Christian Britschgi
Discussion

Lunch

Development in Stage III NSCLC Disease
Alessandra Curioni
Multimodality Approaches with Focus on Surgery
Walter Weder
Multimodality Approaches with Focus on Radiotherapy
Matthias Guckenberger
Discussion



Program

14.20 h

14.40 h

15.00 h

15.10 h

15.25 h

15.45 h

16.05 h

16.25 h

16.40 h

17.00 h

17.20 h

17.30 h

The Improvement of Survival in Metastatic NSCLC
Rolf Stahel
Targeted Therapy for Patients with Oncogenic Driver NSCLC
Egbert Smit
Immune Checkpoint Inhibition for Patients with Tumors lacking 
Oncogenic Drivers
Alessandra Curioni
Discussion

Break

The Importance of Clinical Trials
Matthias Guckenberger
ETOP
Rolf Stahel
CTONG
Shun Lu
Gathering Real World Data
Qiang Tan
Discussion

Approach to Oligometastatic Disease
Walter Weder
Surgery for Oligometastatic Disease
Isabelle Opitz
SBRT for Oligometastatic Disease
Fiona McDonald
Discussion

Adjourn



Dr. Dr. Christian Britschgi
Department of Medical Oncology 
and Hematology, USZ

PD Dr. Alessandra Curioni
Department of Medical Oncology 
and Hematology, USZ

PD Dr. Daniel Franzen
Department of Pulmonology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Matthias Guckenberger
Department of Radiation 
Oncology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Shun Lu
Shanghai Chest Hospital, China

Dr. Fiona McDonald
The Royal Marsden, UK

Prof. Dr. Holger Moch
Institute of Pathology and 
Molecular Pathology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Isabelle Opitz
Department of Thoracic Surgery, 
USZ

Prof. Dr. Milo Puhan
Institut für Epidemiologie, 
Biostatistik und Prävention, UZH

Prof. Dr. Egbert Smit
NKI, The Netherlands

Prof. Dr. Alex Soltermann
Institute of Pathology and 
Molecular Pathology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Rolf Stahel
Comprehensive Cancer Center 
Zürich

Prof. Dr. Kenji Suzuki
Juntendo University School of 
Medicine, Japan

Prof. Dr. Qiang Tan
Shanghai Chest Hospital, China

Prof. Dr. Walter Weder
Department of Thoracic Surgery, 
USZ

Speakers



Venue
University Hospital Zurich
Grosser Hörsaal OST HOER B 10
Gloriastrasse 29
8091 Zurich

Directions
Tram lines 5, 6 to tram stop Platte

Registration
Until June 28th, 2019 at
www.usz.ch/symp-lung-2019
or kathleen.beese@usz.ch
Participation is free of cost.

Organisation
Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich
Prof. Dr. Rolf Stahel
www.cccz.usz.ch

Credits
SGMO 6
SGP 6
SGPath 6
SGT 6
SRO 6
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