Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich

Second Zurich Lung Cancer Symposium

Friday, July 5th, 2019 9.55–17.30 h Grosser Hörsaal OST HOER B 10 University Hospital Zurich



UniversityHospital Zurich







Welcome

Dear colleagues

Since eigth years, the Thoracic Oncology Center is a strong pillar of the Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich. We could contribute to and witness the extraordinary advances in diagnosis and treatment of lung cancer. Lung cancer screening is becoming a promising method to prevent cancerrelated mortality and surgical techniques have been refined addressing small lesions as well as locally advanced disease. In the same time, stereotactic radiotherapy has revolutionized the field of radio-oncology providing results unheard in the past. Molecular pathology and PET-imaging have become an intricate part of lung cancer diagnostics and patients are profiting from staggering advances in personalized therapy and therapy with immune checkpoint inhibitors.

With this symposium, we will demonstrate the collaborative spirit within our Thoracic Oncology Center, give an overview on current and evolving standards of diagnosis and treatment and highlight the considerable advances in personalized therapy and immunotherapy, as well as the fruitful exchange with our colleagues at the Shanghai Chest Hospital.

Prof. Dr. med. Rolf Stahel Prof. Dr. med. Walter Weder Co-Chairs Thoracic Oncology Center Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich

Program

09.55 h	Welcome
	Rolf Stahel, Walter Weder
	Lung Cancer Screening and Approach to Small Lesions Daniel Franzen
10.00 h	Lung Cancer Screening – the Evidence Milo Puhan
10.20 h	Introducing Navigation Bronchoscopy Daniel Franzen
10.40 h	Ground Glass Opacities and Pulmonary Nodules Kenji Suzuki
11.00 h	Discussion
11.15 h	Break
	Molecular Pathology of Lung Cancer Holger Moch
11.30 h	Optimizing the Diagnostic Process Alex Soltermann
11.50 h	What NGS can Provide Christian Britschgi
12.10 h	Discussion
12.20 h	Lunch
	Development in Stage III NSCLC Disease Alessandra Curioni
13.30 h	Multimodality Approaches with Focus on Surgery Walter Weder
13.50 h	Multimodality Approaches with Focus on Radiotherapy Matthias Guckenberger
14.10 h	Discussion

Program

	The Improvement of Survival in Metastatic NSCLC
44.001	Rolf Stahel
14.20 h	Targeted Therapy for Patients with Oncogenic Driver NSCLC
14.40 h	Egbert Smit
14.40 h	Immune Checkpoint Inhibition for Patients with Tumors lacking
	Oncogenic Drivers Alessandra Curioni
15.00 h	Discussion
15.00 h	Discussion
15.10 h	Break
	The Importance of Clinical Trials
	Matthias Guckenberger
15.25 h	ЕТОР
	Rolf Stahel
15.45 h	CTONG
	Shun Lu
16.05 h	Gathering Real World Data
	Qiang Tan
16.25 h	Discussion
	Approach to Oligometastatic Disease
	Walter Weder
16.40 h	Surgery for Oligometastatic Disease
	Isabelle Opitz
17.00 h	SBRT for Oligometastatic Disease
	Fiona McDonald
17.20 h	Discussion
17.30 h	Adjourn

Speakers

Dr. Dr. Christian Britschgi Department of Medical Oncology and Hematology, USZ

PD Dr. Alessandra Curioni Department of Medical Oncology and Hematology, USZ

PD Dr. Daniel Franzen Department of Pulmonology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Matthias Guckenberger Department of Radiation Oncology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Shun Lu Shanghai Chest Hospital, China

Dr. Fiona McDonald The Royal Marsden, UK

Prof. Dr. Holger Moch Institute of Pathology and Molecular Pathology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Isabelle Opitz Department of Thoracic Surgery, USZ **Prof. Dr. Milo Puhan** Institut für Epidemiologie, Biostatistik und Prävention, UZH

Prof. Dr. Egbert Smit NKI, The Netherlands

Prof. Dr. Alex Soltermann Institute of Pathology and Molecular Pathology, USZ

Prof. Dr. Rolf Stahel Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich

Prof. Dr. Kenji Suzuki Juntendo University School of Medicine, Japan

Prof. Dr. Qiang Tan Shanghai Chest Hospital, China

Prof. Dr. Walter Weder Department of Thoracic Surgery, USZ

Information

Registration

Until June 28th, 2019 at www.usz.ch/symp-lung-2019 or kathleen.beese@usz.ch Participation is free of cost.

Organisation

Comprehensive Cancer Center Zürich Prof. Dr. Rolf Stahel www.cccz.usz.ch

Venue

University Hospital Zurich Grosser Hörsaal OST HOER B 10 Gloriastrasse 29 8091 Zurich

Directions

Tram lines 5, 6 to tram stop Platte

Credits

SGMO	6
SGP	6
SGPath	6
SGT	6
SRO	6



Follow University Hospital Zurich



Kindly supported by





















Taked